irdai

Reference No.:November, 2006

SI No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium

Title:Monthly Business Figures - Life
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INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended November, 2006

Premium

Nov, 06

12,237.01

18,151.25

30.83

242.32

182.05
2,941.84
0.00

82.53

526.98
4,677.20
15.67

175.46

4,793.69
7,548.52
1,798.26

4,791.33

427.32
5,980.34
351.22

101.63

1,214.23

8,511.72

69,979.19
110,974.33
354.47

1,435.64

1,937.62
21,398.71
231.47

505.90

6,809.84
25,113.57
937.20

571.52

23,456.63
46,654.62
12,617.02

17,627.17

950.85
32,512.49
3,277.42

2,768.04

7,795.14

59,400.40

No. of Policies / Schemes

56,675.26
43,555.33
97.98

1,252.92

67.73
9,407.14
689.67

310.43

6,522.90
1,882.68
94.08

409.46

3,262.02
7,426.15
12,303.87

2,236.49

350.70
23,482.92
1,418.35

4,380.12

6,594.73

36,906.79

Upto Nov, 06 Upto Nov, 05Nov, 06

28,269
117,669
0

34

147

17,074

923

28,420

32

7,194

31,212

613

45,012

3,299

26,051

56,079
689,916
1

146

1,385
113,651
0

39

10,679
169,760
15

111

34,848
211,075
2

261

985
251,606
5

60

65,856

163,551

No. of lives covered under Group
Schemes

45,479
253,853
1

106

390

57,837

46

9,774
24,555
0

79

5,275
104,055
2

1,156

0
184,529
2

194

60,792

131,917

Upto Nov, 06 Upto Nov, 05 Nov, 06

158

55,616

2,806

25,505

11,221

48,613

10,367

16,653

Date:22/12/2006

1,367

521,549

517

11,206

13,486

128,786

77,868

720,180

167,262

159,628

Rs. Lakh

Upto Nov, 06 Upto Nov, 05

280

120,992

1,824

16,940

0

102,535

131,714

428,620

97,661

344,004



10

11

12

13

14

Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium

4,268.77

993.26

4,129.25
29,444.02
1,499.12

3,110.36

281.44
5,181.24
34.89

308.06

318.25
5,163.99
28.51

149.24

137.50
4,875.40
163.22

301.67

1,307.08
5,358.73
0.00

78.25

59.16
2,052.75
0.00

88.55

137.66
85.38
0.00

0.00

1,471.07

1,084.06

9,414.48

4,335.44

20,378.93
190,735.30
10,140.22

25,013.05

1,984.20
35,906.76
603.62

5,757.71

1,859.01
36,444.84
207.37

1,790.92

2,201.42
22,069.86
554.96

2,377.29

3,340.29
40,351.59
0.00

256.60

374.98
12,342.08
0.00

1,110.61

864.52
321.51
0.00

93.76

3,533.88

3,581.11

3,458.54

2,137.25

4,169.15
101,274.53

12,544.43

1,181.59
27,774.48
556.66

997.01

521.26
17,846.57
83.75

159.90

1,351.07
9,773.60
122.86

471.23

102.63
21,729.44
0.00

82.55

349.78
5,772.54
0.00

521.98

622.29
325.49
0.62

0.00

16

5,299

157,489

23

8,701
26,838
0

19

381
25,251
0

4

220
12,995
2

21

1,165
34,782
0

12

171
8,857
0

11

378

1,841

2,956

6,973

65 64
18 18
30,337 20,878
921,173 380,632
173

215
28,788 37,281
140,044 89,005
0 0
108 26
1,805 2,080
159,930 73,259
1 0
46 9
2,408 1,960
67,228 43232
7 2
101 52
2,379 151
308,530 246,303
0 0
41 49
833 813
52,595 52,317
0 0
163 126
2,247 1,575
8,466 13,666
0 8
2 0

7,551

38,141

3,941

36,974

36,189

36,899

179

673

152

27,931

10,120

32,084

3,101

17,604

128,680

38,652

105,386

211,718

3,498

42,944

1,109

211,475

29,850

156,224

47,438

0

317,612

0

103,131

55,976

14,117

249,112

4,039

5,665

543

123,037

8,047

50,102

27,258

0

201,765

626



Group Single

: 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
15 Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single 0.00 0.00 0 0
Premium
Individual Non- 2221 134.66 222 664
Single Premium
Group Single 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0
Premium
Private Total
Individual Single 7557 69 14546649 8177113 59716 246,180 186,448
Premium

Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

16 LIC
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single

101,078.64 637,941.83  307,157.68 540,686 3,296,330 1,655,160
8,190.49  38,338.24  31,370.81 23 210 252 72,327 529,023 549,822

10,422.65  63,643.71  12,959.33 181 1,311 1,861 304,459 2,670,543 1,435,035

184,578.31 1,402,945.63  445,830.91 602,793 3,665,654 1,215,113

351,894.92 1,586,935.47 568,512.64 1,958,093 10,786,174 11,808,548

[ 94,864.89 532,065.73 212,760.72 1,840 11,444 9451 1,594,915 8816411 8,638,360
Premium

Group Non-Single 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Premium

Grand Total

Individual Single |} 661 00 1.548412.12 527.602.04 662,509 3.911.834  1.401,561

Premium

Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single

452,973.56 2,224,877.30 875,670.32 2,498,779 14,082,504 13,463,708

P 103,055.38  570,403.97 244,131.53 1,863 11,654 9,703 1,667,242 9345434 9,188,182
Group Non-Single 10,422.65  63,643.71  12,959.33 181 1,311 1,861 304,459 2,670,543 1,435,035
Premium

Note: Cumulative premium upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look period.



